



\$~3 (Original Side)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 528/2018, I.A. 353/2020, I.A. 415/2020, I.A. 13849/2021
SMT. ABHA GUPTA Plaintiff
Through: Advocate (appearance not given)
versus

SHRI RAVINDRA KUMAR GUPTA & ORS Defendants
Through: Mr. Vikas Gautam, Adv. for D-1.
Defendant no.3 in person.
Mr. V. K. Gupta, Adv. for D-4.
(through VC)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

% **06.02.2024**

1. Substantial arguments are yet to be heard in the matter.
2. Accordingly, the matter is released from part heard.
3. List before the roster bench on 28.02.2024.

SACHIN DATTA, J

FEBRUARY 6, 2024/r